Sarda Education Society (Trust)’s
(A Linguistic Minority Education Institute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

st

Class : B‘\ig | .’em

Name of the Student KU . Shrubikal \'lf_\_JiPndyn Rorole

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?
4 — 85 to 100%
3= 70 to 84%
2 —55to0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3= Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective
0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as
4 Excellent
3 — Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.
4 — Always fair
v3— Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
4= Everv time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

A~ Regularly
3 — Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
\_4~ Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

3— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
A~ Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.
4 — Every time

3~ Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarelv

0 — I don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.
A4~ Every time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and

encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4—Fully

3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially

1 — Slightly

0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

4 — Strongly agree

\ 3~ Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

4 —To a great extent

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities,

4~ Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

»4=To a great extent

3 —Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

\/t( Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1 -30-49%
0 —Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.

\4—=Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve
the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

a) Tn m\j Cg\\ege +tm\'\‘mq. learnina

e v J
3~ Moderate b) Process 15 best.

2 — Some what

1 - Very little c)

0 — Not at all

Bl
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Sarda Education ociety (Trust)’s
(A Linguistic Minority Education Institute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)
e ° 4 .
Name of the Student A sh UDU’TJ ¢ T"a'l;/m baic WC/[)UTUE/ Class: BSc-] ygmr

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?
— 85 to 100%
3-70to 84%
2 —- 55 to 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

4 —Thoroughly
— Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?

A Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as

4— Excellent

a3~ Very good

2 — Good

1 — Fair

0— Poor

5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.
— Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
4 — Everv time
— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

A~ Regularly

3 — Often

2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly

3= Very well

2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.

A~ Strongly agree

3 — Agree

2 — Neutral

1 — Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.

= Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarelv

0 — I don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.
4 — Every time
a3~ Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

A~ Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
\_¥= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
A" Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent

— Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

Page 2 of 2

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

\//— Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 - To a great extent

= Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

\/1/— Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1 -30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve

the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

) TN "rﬁ.cldr\‘mg fecnDing Rrocess
b) Must+ USe of ‘!('7£C

c)
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Sarda Edueation Society (Trust)’s
(A Linguistic Minority Education Institute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

Name of the Student Q}\Q‘—'\\(}n PR /<u Kol K as
- L G

Class : ‘ }9 ‘ Qf} ’I

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?
4 -85 to 100%
3 -70 to 84%
2755 to 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
_3~= Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
3= Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
1— Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as
4— Excellent
3 — Very good
_2=Good
1 — Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.
4 — Always fair
3 — Usually fair
= Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
4 — Everv time
3 — Usually
_2< Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly

3 — Often
Sometimes

1 — Rarely

0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

A—="Significantly

3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
|1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

% Agree

2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
_3=Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0- Never

L1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
A= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarelv
0 — [ don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.
4 - Every time
3 - Usually
_2—~Occasionally’Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
A= Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
I — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.
very time
.3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0 —Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
4 — Swrongly agree
3 —Agres
2= Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential leaming, participative
leaming and problem solving methodologies for

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.
_A="TStrongly agree
3 - Agree
2 ~ Neutral
| -~ Disagree
0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4= To a great extent
3 — Moderate
2 - Some what
1 — Very little
0 - Notat all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
_2=30-69%
1 -30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.

4 —Strongly agree

3— Agree

27~ Neutral
1 — Disagree

" 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve
the overall teaching — leamning experience
in your institution.

9 class vegulary eom =

enhancing leaming experiences.
4 —To a great extent X
_3=Moderate b) P’TC\."\({Q Ge “J\Tq) f{"ﬂOL{))O\ ¢
2 — Some what
I — Very little AR DT Stadents
0—Not at all
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Sarda Education Society (Trust)'s
(A Linguistic Minority Education Institute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Afliliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

Name of the Student

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?

4 -85 to 100%
3 - 70 to 84%
e 35 10 69%

1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
< Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 - Indifferently
0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
A Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generzlly ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as
4— Excellent
>~ Very good
2 — Good
I — Fair
0— Poor

5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.
4 — Always fair

>~ Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair _ 7
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
4 — Everv time
3 — Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0- Never

Hd.‘i:}{ a__(Gra oA S herzicas.

Class: B 0. 45"

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 - Often
L2~ Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

~_ 4 - Significantly

>— Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 —Agree
_2=Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
= Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0— Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.
4 - Every time
3 - Usually
ccasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarelv
0 - I don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications,

4 - Every time

3 ~ Usually

2<"Occasionally/Sometimes

I~ Rarely

0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of

challenges.

4 — Fully
< Reasonably
2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14, Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.
——A=TEvery time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 - Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

4 —To a great extent

3 — Moderate

Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.
4~ Strongly agree

3~ Agree
-2~ Neutral
| ~ Disagree

0 ~ Strongly disagree

18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 ~To a great extent

>~ Moderate

2~ Some what
| — Very little
0~ Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.
4 — Above 90%
3-70-89%
0-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve
the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

“The letlmh\q Pvocess is besed en quin
ass; follow it

b) A'qital leorvpind .

9 Jyoup de ciscussion with
Piends anol deachers alge
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Sardn Education Society (Trust)'s
(A Linguistic Minority Education [nstitute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJIL- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sunt Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)
Class: (AR -]

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the 7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
class? internship, student exchange, field visit
4 - 85 to 100% opportunities for students.
3 <70 to 84% 4 ~ Regularly
w2+ 55 1o 69% ~3= Often
1= 30 to 54% 2 — Sometimes
0 ~Below 30% | - Rarely
0~ Never

Name of the Student_Cheoyar - ahok  Rswoal

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 ~Thoroughly
3 ~ Satisfactorily
2= Poorly
| ~ Indifferently
0~ Won't teach at all

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
—3=Very well
2 — Moderately
| — Marginally
0- Not at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 - Always effective
3 ~ Sometimes effective
2= Just satisfactorily
I Generally ineffective
0~ Very poor communication

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3=Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as
4- Excellent

* 3~ Very good

2= Good ;
| - Fair 10. Teachers inform you about your expected
0~ Poor competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes.

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the 4 - Every time
teachers. 3—="Usually

4 — Always fair 2— Occasionally/Sometimes

3 — Usually fair

w2 Sometimes unfair
| — Usually unfair
0~ Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?

4 — Everv time

3="Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

| - Rarely

0~ Never

r

| - Rarely
0— Never

I'1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.
4 — BEvery time

3= Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarelv
0 - [ don’t have a mentor
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12, The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.
4 — Every time
«3="Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
—A=TFully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
-2="0ccasionally/Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

4 — Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

4 — To a great extent

—-3=Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 —Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.
4 — Strongly agree

M3=Agree

2 ~ Neutral
1 =~ Disagree
0 ~ Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 - To a great extent

3 — Moderate

«-2=Some what

| = Very little
0~ Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%

2=50-69%

1 -30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

= Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve

the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

5 AN e clase [folwidn
b) CJ./“ +€°(Qher3 TS 3)®C3@‘
) Class Cje%w\qr

S A RAswac

Signature of the Student
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Sarda Education Society (Trust)’s
(A Linguistic Minority Education Institute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

Class : !:))9- ]

NameoftheStudentﬂ}J%hjl RC\J\J ,"\TL(.\ch)\ -
: L ]

L. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?

4 — 85 to 100%
3470 to 84%
2-551t069%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
“M~Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1— Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as
4— Excellent
"\3 - Very good
2 — Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.
4 — Always fair
3/~ Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
\4’— Everv time
3 — Usually
2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
~ Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly

Dy P Very well

2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree

— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0— Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected

competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time

\;__ Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes

1 — Rarely
0—- Never

I'1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.

4 — Every time
e, il

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarelv
0 -1 don’t have a mentor

Page 1 of 2

Scanned with CamScanner




12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.
4 — Every time
3~ Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 Fully
3 — Reasonably
2 — Partially
1 — Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
\2’— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
4 — Strongly agree
Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

¢ - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| - Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4 - To a great extent

"3 - Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

"¢ - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve
the overall teaching — leaming experience
in your institution.

enhancing learning experiences. a) —
4 — To a great extent
3 — Moderate b) -
9 Some what
1 — Very little o) —
0 —Not at all
\f"\ a
ignature e Student
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Sarda Education Society (Trust)’s
(A Linguistic Minority Education Institute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

Name of the Student Jj\k\ Radha Ramran  alanke

( r 11

Class :

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?
4 - 85 to 100%
3 =70 to 84%
2-55t069%
1-30to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

I— Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as
 4— Excellent

3 — Very good
2 — Good

1 — Fair

0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.
4 — Always fair
_—3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
I — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
.~ 4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
I - Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3 - Often
2 — Sometimes
| — Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
1 —Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0— Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4 — Every time
3 — Usually
2- Occasionally/Sometimes
| - Rarely
0- Never

I'1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.

4 — Every time

3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarelv

0 -1 don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications,
\4 = Every time

3 ~ Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 - Fully
3 = Reasonably
2 - Partially
1 - Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.,
4 — Every time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely

0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students

in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric

methods, such as experiential learning, participative

learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.
_#A—To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

[7. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities,
A~ Strongly ngree
3 Apree
2~ Neutral
I - Disngree
0~ Strongly disagree

18, Lfforts are made by the institute/ teachers to

inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work,
A ="To a great extent

3 - Moderate

2 ~ Some what

[~ Very little

0 ~ Not at all

.\

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as L.CD projector, Multimedia, ete, while

teaching,.
4 — Above 90%
w3~ 70-89%

2 -50~69%
1 -30-49%
0~ Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process

in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree
3 - Agree
—2 — Neutral
| — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve

the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

9 NS Suageshion
b)

c)

R.R RaJanke.

Signature of the Student
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Sarda Education Society (Trust)’s
(A Linguistic Minority Education Institute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

Name of the Student 1. '[\\l\Shq (ﬂcl’g‘dﬂd() ('kunumkczra

Class : 1Py ¢ 3 1 5 A8

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?

A= 85 to 100%
3 -70to 84%
2 — 55 to 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
\A=Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily

2 — Poorly

1 — Indifferently

0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
A — Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as
4— Excellent
3~ Very good
2 - Good
| — Fair
0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.
\/4/— Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
4~ Everv time

3 — Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| - Rarely

0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
4 — Regularly
3~ Often
2 — Sometimes
| = Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3 — Very well
2 — Moderately
| — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.

\ 4 — Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected

competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

A~ Every time
3 - Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0- Never

I'1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.

4 — Every time

3~ Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarelv

0 ~ I don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications,

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

4 ~ Every time 1 Strongly agree
3= Usually 3~ Agree

2 = Occasionally/Sometimes 2 ~ Neutral

I~ Rarely I — Disagree

0 ~ Never 0~ Strongly disagree

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.

\ 4= Fully 4~ To a great extent
3 — Reasonably 3 —~ Moderate
2 — Partially 2 ~ Some what
1 — Slightly | = Very little
0- Unable to 0 — Not at all

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

4= Every time teaching.
3 — Usually 4 - Above 90%
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes 3-70 — 89%
I - Rarely 2 50 - 69%
0 — Never 1 —30—49%

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous
quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.
4 — Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

4~ To a great extent

3 — Moderate
2 - Some what
| — Very little
0 — Not at all

Page 2 of 2

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.
~Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve

the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

2) NO Suageﬁonﬁ
b)

c)

@a?ure of the Student
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Sarda Education Society (Trust)'s
(A Linguistic Minority Education [nstitute)
SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

a
Name of the Student Li L i N i

Stu&lenf‘ Satisfactign Survey iOZO-Zl)
Q
l

NE
Q Ive

Gibod

ap Class : B.Com -T

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?

A 85 10 100%
370 to 84%
2 - 55 to 69%
1- 30 to 54%

0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
23— Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\;l/— Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1— Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as

A Excellent

3 — Very good
2 — Good

1 — Fair

0— Poor

5. Faimess of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.
4 — Always fair
~ Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
I — Usually unfair
0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
~ Everv time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 — Regularly

3 - Often

2= Sometimes

| —Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

4 — Significantly

3 Very well

2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.

A= Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

(- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomss and programme
outcomes.

A= Every time

3 — Usually

2— Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely

0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.
4 - Every time

< Usually

2 ~ Occasionally’Sometimes
I - Rarelv
0 - 1 don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.

A= Every time

3 — Usually

2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4 — Fully

J3~=TReasonably

2 — Partially

1 - Slightly

0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.

~ Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

4 — Strongly agree

~ Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.
4 - Strongly agree

A Agree
2 ~ Neutral
| - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to

inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability

skills to make you ready for the world of work.
= 10 a great extent

3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 — Very little

0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
teaching.

A= Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50 - 69%

1 - 30 -49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

= Agree
2 —Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve
the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution.

o No Qujje‘o‘l'e"”s

A~ To a great extent
3 — Moderate b)
2 — Some what
1 — Very little c)
0 — Not at all
Signature of the Student
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Sarda Education Society (Trust)’s
(A Linguistic Minority Education Institute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE

ANJANGAON SURJI- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

Name of the Student P\\'\\LS\\QT( : \J-\O«SUAQ\/' D C‘\-{E 2

Class : BF’\—I

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?
4-851t0100%
370 to 84%
2 - 55 t0 69%
1-30 to 54%
0 —Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —Thoroughly
3= Satisfactorily
2 —Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won’t teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
\F= Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective

2 — Just satisfactorily

1- Generally ineffective

0— Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as
4— Excellent
Very good
L/;:: Good
1 — Fair
0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.

A~ Always fair
3 — Usually fair
2 — Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
4 — Everv time
& 31 Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.
\4=Regularly
3 —Often
2 — Sometimes
1 —Rarely
0— Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.
4 — Significantly
3~ Very well
2 —Moderately
1 —Marginally
0— Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.
4 — Strongly agree
3= Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected
competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.
4= Every time
3 — Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0—Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you.
4 — Every time
\3—=Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarelv

0 —1Idon’t have a mentor

Page 1 of 2

Scanned with CamScanner



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.
4 - Every time
3= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely
0 — Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.

4~ Fully

3 — Reasonably

2 — Partially
1 - Slightly
0— Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.
4 — Every time
3~<Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1 — Rarely
0 —Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

\_&< Strongly agree
3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

4 —To a great extent

= Moderate
2 — Some what
1 — Very little
0 —Not at all

17, Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities,
4 - Strongly agree
\LApree
2~ Neutral
I = Disagree
O~ Strongly disagree

18, Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculeate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work,
4 ~To a great extent

3~Moderate
2 ~ Some what
| ~ Very little
0 —Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc, while
teaching,
4= Above 90%
3-70-89%
2-50~69%
| =30 ~49%
0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process
in your institute is very good.
+A=Strongly agree
3 - Agree
2 — Neutral
| ~ Disagree
0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve

the overall teaching — learning experience
in your institution,

a) fequit clags
b Aigral \Emn\fje. .
S an Ahe class oliah e

L&
Signat&e of the Student
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Sarda Education Soclety (Trnst)'s
(A Linguistic Minority Edueation tnstitute)

SMT RADHABAI SARDA ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE
ANJANGAON SURIIL- 444705, DIST- AMRAVATI (Maharashtra)
(Affiliated to Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati)

Students' Satisfaction Survey (2020-21)

Name of the Student U'f‘&]l’_"}}wc "*Rﬂim_\!JﬂEDCL“M_ Class : B,/\ ) Pf{"é -4 J‘

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the
class?

4 -85 10 100%
3 <70 to 84%

\2- 55 10 69%
1- 30 to 54%
0 —-Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?
4 —~Thoroughly
3 = Satisfactorily
\)/— Poorly
1 — Indifferently
0 — Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
4 — Always effective
— Sometimes effective
2 — Just satisfactorily
- Generally ineffective
0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be
described as

4— Excellent
N e Very good

2 — Good

1 — Fair

0— Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the
teachers.

4 — Always fair
g/—ZUsually fair

Sometimes unfair
1 — Usually unfair
0— Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed
with you?
4 — Everv time
= Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
| ~ Rarely
0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting
internship, student exchange, field visit
opportunities for students.

4 - Regularly

3~ Often

VZ( Sometimes

| = Rarely
0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your
institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth,
4 - Significantly
=~ Very well
2 — Moderately
1 — Marginally
0-Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to
learn and grow.

4 - Strongly agree
— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree
0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected

competencies, course outcomes and programme
outcomes.

4 — Every time
&= Usually
2— Occasionally/Sometimes
| — Rarely
0- Never

L1, Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an
assigned task to you,

4 - Every time
= Usually
2 ~ Occasionally/Sometimes

| - Rarelv
0 — 1 don’t have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through
examples and applications.
4 — Every time

3~ Usually

2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
1- Rarely

0 -~ Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and
encourage you with providing right level of
challenges.
4 — Fully
SN Reasonably
2 - Partially
1 — Slightly
0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses
and help you to overcome them.

4 — Every time
— Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
I — Rarely
0 — Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students
in the monitoring, review and continuous

quality improvement of the teaching learning
process.

4 — Strongly agree

— Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric
methods, such as experiential learning, participative
learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.
4 —To a great extent

. 3 — Moderate

\2—);[)me what
1 — Very little
0 — Not at all

I7. Teachers encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

4 - Strongly agree

¥~ Agree

2 ~ Neutral

| ~ Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to
inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability
skills to make you ready for the world of work.
4~ To a great extent

Moderate
2 — Some what
| = Very little
0 — Not at all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such
as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while

teaching.

4 — Above 90%

3-70-89%%
—50-69%

1 -30-49%

0 — Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-leaming process
in your institute is very good.
4 —Strongly agree

3 — Agree
~ Neutral
|1 — Disagree

0 — Strongly disagree
21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve

the overall teaching - learning experience
in your institution.

» (1455 PeJU|ad. .
b)q‘(\ "H'\e class {0“0"*].—'}‘9

0 did{+a ) 1eapining.

Sig of the Student
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